NOTE
NUMBER

| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(I'N KI LOGRAVB)

COVWMODI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE

COUNTRY OF CRIG N
BUTTER
NEW ZEALAND

EU 15 1/
DENVARK
FRANCE
GERVANY
| RELAND
| TALY
NETHERLANDS
SPAI N
UNI TED KI NGDCM

EU COUNTRI ES TOTAL

OTrHER COUNTRI ES
ARGENTI NA
AUSTRALI A
CZECH REPUBLI C
DENVARK
FRANCE
| SRAEL
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
SPAI N
URUGUAY

OTHER COUNTRI ES TOTAL

ANY COUNTRY 2/
ARGENTI NA

QUOTA

150, 593

96, 161

73, 935

JAN - NOV
2001 | MPORTS

144,993

38, 164
24,747
918
999
376

0

300
17, 342

82, 846

18, 895
32, 266

9, 256
6, 737

465
4,312

71,931

JAN - NOV
2002 | MPORTS

118, 589

35,724
18, 799
0

0

189
918

0
28,174

83, 804

5,741
18, 025
14, 354
1, 509
495
2,225
0

1, 864

466
75
0

44, 754

108, 259

NOV
2001

726

2002

12, 875

4, 356
1,788

O OO oo

6, 144

[eNeNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNo

o

0
CONTI NUED



NOTE
NUMBER

| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

BUTTER
AUSTRALI A
CANADA

CZECH REPUBLI C

DENVARK
FRANCE
GERVANY
HUNGARY

| CELAND

I NDI A

| RELAND

| TALY
NETHERLANDS
NEW ZEALAND
NORWAY
POLAND
PORTUGAL
SPAI N
SWEDEN
TURKEY

UNI TED KI NGDCM

URUGUAY

ANY COUNTRY TOTAL

COWODI TY TOTAL

COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE
COUNTRY OF ORIG N

QUOTA

6, 656, 311

6,977, 000

JAN - NOV
2001 | MPORTS

923, 055
190, 000
497, 000
42,421
205, 008
22,330
10, 000
0

0

15, 177
1,448
3, 660
3, 088, 696
814, 819
291, 154
6, 000
1,080
24,025
0

32, 955
251, 688

6, 420, 516

6, 720, 286

JAN - NOV
2002 | MPORTS

584, 748
0

141, 646
193, 600
331, 347
34, 455
0

40, 000
21, 500
84, 188
3, 823
282
3,027, 685
118, 800
143, 446
2,639
3, 103

0

1,440
30, 003
270, 000

5, 140, 964

5, 388, 111

2001

50, 775
1,220
24, 985
2,200

2002

CONTI NUED



| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

NOTE COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE JAN - NOV JAN - NOV NOV NOV
NUMBER COUNTRY OF ORIG N QUCTA 2001 | MPORTS 2002 | MPORTS 2001 2002
NOTE 7 DRI ED SKIM M LK

AUSTRALI A 600, 076 0 594, 000 0 0
CANADA 219, 565 76,675 219, 550 0 19, 000

ANY COUNTRY 2/

AUSTRALI A 0 305, 750 0 0

CANADA 988, 000 2,483, 694 57, 000 57, 000

ESTONI A 0 168, 000 0 20, 000

GERMANY 0 9, 000 0 9, 000

NEW ZEALAND 111, 325 1, 347, 550 31, 450 31, 350

POLAND 0 16, 000 0 0

ANY CCOUNTRY TOTAL 4, 441, 359 1, 099, 325 4, 329, 994 88, 450 117, 350

COMWODI TY TOTAL 5, 261, 000 1,176, 000 5, 143, 544 88, 450 136, 350

NOTE 8 DRI ED WHOLE M LK

NEW ZEALAND 3,175 0 0 0 0

ANY COUNTRY 2/

AUSTRALI A 130, 000 57, 000 0 19, 000
CANADA 1, 214, 232 1, 157, 800 0 56, 950
NETHERLANDS 0 1, 050 0 0
NEW ZEALAND 1, 828, 625 1,571, 475 91, 000 442,000
ANY COUNTRY TOTAL 3, 318, 125 3,172, 857 2,787,325 91, 000 517, 950
COWDDI TY TOTAL 3, 321, 300 3,172, 857 2,787,325 91, 000 517, 950

CONTI NUED



| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

NOTE COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE

COUNTRY OF ORIG N

DR BUTTERM LK/ WHEY

CANADA
NEW ZEALAND

QUOTA

161, 161
63, 820

JAN - NOV
2001 | MPORTS

JAN - NOV

2002 | MPORTS

2001

0
63, 000

2002

COWDDI TY TOTAL

NOTE 14
ANY COUNTRY 2/
ARGENTI NA
AUSTRALI A
BELG UM
NEW ZEALAND

ANY COUNTRY TOTAL

BUTTER SUBSTI TUTES

6, 080, 500

102, 500
707, 600
14, 567

5, 025, 704

5, 850, 371

478, 849
0
4, 939, 600

5, 418, 449

COWODI TY TOTAL
NOTE 16 OTHER CHEESE- NSPF
ARGENTI NA
AUSTRALI A
CANADA
CCSTA RICA
CZECH REPUBLI C
| CELAND
| SRAEL
NEW ZEALAND

6, 080, 500

100, 000
3, 050, 000
1, 141, 000
1, 550, 000
200, 000
323, 000
673, 000
11, 322, 000

5, 850, 371

8, 546

2, 535, 560
1, 049, 395
12,731

0

0

0

10, 241, 998

5, 418, 449

46, 255
2,621,040
886, 407
57,788

65, 060

0

0

11, 158, 374

1, 504, 532

CONTI NUED



| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

NOTE COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE JAN - NOV JAN - NOV NOV NOV
NUMBER COUNTRY OF ORIG N QUCTA 2001 | MPORTS 2002 | MPORTS 2001 2002
NOTE 16 OTHER CHEESE- NSPF

NORVWAY 150, 000 27,419 17,995 0 0
POLAND 1, 236, 224 958, 610 1,077, 464 126, 717 69, 897
SLOVAK REPUBLI C 600, 000 593, 750 591, 584 2,500 39, 300
SW TZERLAND 1, 720, 000 1,617,684 1, 636, 107 161, 422 45, 169
URUGUAY 250, 000 229, 000 155, 350 38, 000 62, 500
EU 15 1/
AUSTRI A 121, 541 123, 679 19, 980 47, 825
BELG UM 274,946 758, 706 100, 475 3, 382
DENVARK 5, 993, 286 6, 576, 664 682, 834 880, 712
FI NLAND 71,942 140, 348 19, 864 0
FRANCE 1,673, 786 1,699, 318 222,414 256, 087
GERVANY 1,197, 879 1, 047, 907 117, 450 87, 056
GREECE 128, 922 87,923 31, 013 12,918
| RELAND 2,530, 096 2,896, 493 209, 855 170, 224
| TALY 1, 530, 120 1,430, 421 182, 729 143, 941
NETHERLANDS 2,899, 323 2,272,820 397, 207 352, 510
PORTUGAL 162, 559 123, 544 8,876 9, 213
SPAI N 119,716 143, 242 14,401 12,074
SVEEDEN 574, 859 762, 852 37,009 75, 108
UNI TED KI NGDOM 3,997, 897 5, 320, 247 282,622 205, 176
EU SUB- TOTAL 25, 458, 000 21, 276, 872 23,384,164 2,326,729 2,256, 226
PORTUGAL 353, 000 246, 037 283, 620 51, 873 10, 718
EU COUNTRI ES TOTAL 25, 811, 000 21, 522, 909 23,667,784 2,378,602 2, 266, 944

OTHER COUNTRI ES
BULGARI A 0 28, 275 0 28, 275
CONTI NUED



| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

NOTE COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE JAN - NOV JAN - NOV NOV NOV
NUMBER COUNTRY OF ORIG N QUCTA 2001 | MPORTS 2002 | MPORTS 2001 2002
NOTE 16 OTHER CHEESE- NSPF

CZECH REPUBLI C 5, 400 0 0 0
GREECE 9, 159 0 0 0
HONDURAS 0 18, 143 0 0
HUNGARY 0 26, 846 0 26, 846
LATVI A 0 14, 550 0 0
LI THUANI A 0 20, 004 0 0
NI CARAGUA 90, 851 37,123 0 0
ROVANI A 0 2,138 0 0
SLOVEN A 48, 988 10, 000 0 0
TURKEY 0 4, 450 0 0
OTHER COUNTRI ES TOTAL 201, 635 154, 398 161, 529 0 55,121

ANY COUNTRY 2/

ARGENTI NA 8, 404 0 0 0
AUSTRALI A 0 140, 000 0 140, 000
AUSTRI A 0 5, 799 0 5, 799
BELG UM 0 356 0 356
CANADA 160, 394 194,014 72,924 29,572
COSTA RICA 13, 700 0 0 0
CZECH REPUBLI C 30, 000 15, 950 10, 000 0
DENVARK 0 124, 653 0 69, 426
FRANCE 5,733 20, 864 0 3, 880
GERMANY 0 2,439 0 2,439
HUNGARY 0 1,634 0 1,634
| RELAND 0 21, 275 0 20, 140
| TALY 8, 345 17,786 1,176 373
LATVI A 0 11,171 0 1,041
NETHERLANDS 0 41, 810 0 6,712

CONTI NUED



NOTE
NUMBER

NOTE 17

| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

COMMCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND
COUNTRY OF ORIG N

OTHER CHEESE- NSPF
NEW ZEALAND

NI CARAGUA
NORVWAY

POLAND

PORTUGAL

SLOVAK REPUBLI C
SLOVEN A

SPAI N

SW TZERLAND
TURKEY

UNI TED KI NGDCM

ANY COUNTRY TOTAL 14/

TARI FF- RATE

QUOTA

JAN - NOV
2001 | MPORTS

1, 557, 039
55, 207
8,472

0

0
67,981
51, 012
0

200, 734
0

41, 362

2,208, 383

JAN - NOV

2002 | MPORTS

417,477
36, 360
13, 122
50, 499

107
20, 018
0
2,524
93, 527
7,440
48, 793

1, 287,618

2001

1, 253, 593
0

3, 553
0

0
57,981
20, 000
0

70, 297
0

35, 609

1, 525, 133

2002

115, 849

3, 488
5,532

1, 337
27,534

22,830

COWODI TY TOTAL

BLUE MOLD
ARGENTI NA
CH LE
CZECH REPUBLI C

EU 15 1/
AUSTRI A
BELG UM
DENVARK
FI NLAND
FRANCE

48, 627, 859

2,000
80, 000
50, 000

41, 160, 383

o o

0

103

1, 386, 203
18, 813
140, 358

43, 430, 355

2,000
0
0

34

0

1,634, 761
7,441
120, 343

5, 065, 486

o o

186, 372
4,291
19, 427

5, 005, 848

o o

0

0

289, 692
0

14, 655

CONTI NUED



| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

NOTE COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE JAN - NOV JAN - NOV NOV NOV
NUMBER COUNTRY OF ORIG N QUCTA 2001 | MPORTS 2002 | MPORTS 2001 2002
NOTE 17 BLUE MOLD

GERMANY 457,012 411, 027 52, 340 51, 998
GREECE 0 384 0 0
| RELAND 3, 088 2,598 447 139
| TALY 200, 957 193, 450 19, 126 15,114
NETHERLANDS 43, 940 27,394 5, 186 0
SPAI'N 31,511 23, 859 1, 506 1,294
SWEDEN 0 30 0 0
UNI TED KI NGDCOM 8, 900 15, 883 559 2,385
EU COUNTRI ES TOTAL 2,779,000 2, 290, 885 2,437,204 289, 254 375, 277

ANY COUNTRY 2/

DENVARK 19, 674 20, 008 19, 674 20, 008

FI NLAND 6, 459 0 2,137 0
FRANCE 0 1, 655 0 0
GERMANY 0 5, 200 0 5, 200

| TALY 2,477 2,794 2,270 2,762
NETHERLANDS 2,269 68 0 68

SPAI N 0 3, 283 0 0

UNI TED KI NGDCM 0 471 0 471

ANY COUNTRY TOTAL 14/ 0 30, 879 33, 479 24, 081 28, 509
COWDDI TY TOTAL 2,911, 000 2,321,764 2,472,683 313, 335 403, 786

NOTE 18 CHEDDAR

AUSTRALI A 2,450, 000 2,413, 137 2,336, 461 4, 466 190, 836

CONTI NUED



NOTE
NUMBER

| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE

COUNTRY OF ORIG N

CH LE
CZECH REPUBLI C
NEW ZEALAND

EU 15 1/
FRANCE
GERVANY
| RELAND
UNI TED KI NGDCOM

EU COUNTRI ES TOTAL

OTrHER COUNTRI ES
CANADA
I NDI A
JAVAI CA

OTHER COUNTRI ES TOTAL

ANY COUNTRY 2/
AUSTRALI A
CANADA
JAVAI CA
NEW ZEALAND
SLOVAK REPUBLI C
UNI TED KI NGDCM

ANY COUNTRY TOTAL 14/

QUOTA

220, 000
50, 000
8, 200, 000

1, 263, 000

139, 889

JAN - NOV
2001 | MPORTS

7,945, 210

0
0
206, 455
397, 709

604, 164
29, 565
0

97,923

127, 488

JAN - NOV
2002 | MPORTS

7,837,194

572
30, 765
238, 392
559, 779

829, 508
21, 580
9, 300
88, 407
119, 287
9, 500

101, 500
9, 500

2001

2002

0
0
1,337,799

30, 765
47,151
66, 175

144,091

COWODI TY TOTAL

12, 422, 889

11, 350, 805

11, 243, 083

1, 700, 835

CONTI NUED



| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

NOTE COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE

JAN - NOV
2001 | MPORTS

549, 520
1,749, 846

19, 500
20, 000
118, 494

157,994

JAN - NOV
2002 | MPORTS

970, 000
1, 533, 881

133, 464
58, 283
114, 960

306, 707

2001

59, 000
175, 424

[eNe]

2002

60, 360
67, 530

19, 364

19, 364

NUMBER COUNTRY OF ORIG N QUCTA
NOTE 19 AVERI CAN- TYPE | NCLUDI NG COLBY
AUSTRALI A 1, 000, 000
NEW ZEALAND 2, 000, 000
EU 15 1/
GERVANY
| RELAND
UNI TED KI NGDOM
EU COUNTRI ES TOTAL 354, 000
OTHER COUNTRI ES
| TALY
JAVAI CA
SLOVAK REPUBLI C
OTHER COUNTRI ES TOTAL 168, 556
COWDDI TY TOTAL 3, 522, 556
NOTE 20 EDAM & GOUDA
ARGENTI NA 235, 000
CZECH REPUBLI C 100, 000
NORVAY 167, 000
EU 15 1/
AUSTRI A
BELG UM

2,620,978

24,107
0
42,628

10, 615
10, 586

2,964, 931

12, 847

16, 205
8, 252

247,504

[eNe]

9,797

168, 254

[eNe]

0
0
CONTI NUED



| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

NOTE COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE

NUMBER

COUNTRY OF ORIG N

GERMANY
NETHERLANDS
PORTUGAL

UNI TED KI NGDOM

EU COUNTRI ES TOTAL

OTHER COUNTRI ES
POLAND

OTrHER COUNTRI ES TOTAL

ANY COUNTRY 2/
ARGENTI NA
NETHERLANDS
POLAND

ANY COUNTRY TOTAL 14/

QUOTA

6, 289, 000

25, 402

JAN - NOV
2001 | MPORTS

7,275

0

1, 358
22,281

5, 285, 216
22,670

1

5, 360, 002

9, 825

9, 825

12,272

239, 807
29, 519

JAN - NOV

2002 | MPORTS

47, 360
24,503
246

41, 136

5, 134, 408
23,014

0

5, 295, 124

65, 916
202, 531

2001

0

0

0

12, 568
742,078
2,003

0

766, 446

0
144, 873

2002

683, 73

OONOOOO

683, 732

0
143, 812

COWODI TY TOTAL
NOTE 21 | TALI AN- TYPE
ARGENTI NA
POLAND

6, 816, 402

6, 383, 000
1, 325, 000

5,718, 160

4,583, 648
922, 570

5,576, 418

5, 231, 853
1, 269, 441

1,175, 508
319, 037

701, 908
122, 258
CONTI NUED



| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

NOTE COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE

NUMBER

CAUNTRY OF CRIG N

| TALI AN- TYPE
ROVANI A
URUGUAY

EU 15 1/
FRANCE
| TALY
EU COUNTRI ES TOTAL
OTHER COUNTRI ES TOTAL
ANY COUNTRY 2/
CANADA
| TALY

ANY COUNTRY TOTAL 14/

QUOTA

500, 000
1,178, 000

4,082, 000

13, 064

JAN - NOV
2001 | MPORTS

849, 491

20, 198

3, 695, 193

3,715, 391

0

23,961

329, 742

353, 703

JAN - NOV

2002 | MPORTS

12,478
1, 085, 925

19, 798

3, 740, 609

3, 760, 407

0

0

478, 823

478, 823

2001

0
308, 319

20,198

273, 956

294, 154

0

19, 393

215, 798

235,191

2002

0
165, 794

7,682
354, 099

361, 781

COWDDI TY TOTAL
NOTE 22 GRUYERE- PROCESSED
SW TZERLAND

EU 15 1/
AUSTRI A
BELG UM
DENVARK
FRANCE

13, 481, 064

1, 850, 000

10, 424, 803

772,955

114,088
107, 697

20
207, 089

11, 838, 927

789, 898

92, 515

457, 943
0

315, 482

2,332, 209

132, 632

7,718
88, 253

0
23, 280

1,395, 746

141, 054

12,581
37, 230

0
26, 031
CONTI NUED



NOTE
NUMBER

NOTE 23

| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE

COUNTRY OF ORIG N
GRUYERE- PROCESSED
GERMANY
| RELAND
NETHERLANDS
SPAI N
UNI TED KI NGDOM

EU COUNTRI ES TOTAL

OTHER COUNTRI ES
AUSTRI A
CANADA
CZECH REPUBLI C
EGYPT
GERVANY
NETHERLANDS

OTHER COUNTRI ES TOTAL

QUOTA

5, 925, 000

JAN - NOV
2001 | MPORTS

3,002, 238
325, 628
1,284, 848
20, 490

0

5, 062, 098

6, 060
37, 546

JAN - NOV

2002 | MPORTS

3, 046, 219
19,474

1, 100, 603
39, 951
133, 000

5, 205, 187

2001

461, 479
40, 000
202, 372

2002

318, 257
19,474
143, 350
7,776
57, 000

621, 699

COWDDI TY TOTAL

7,854, 833

OTHER CHEESE- NSPF- LONFAT

| SRAEL
NEW ZEALAND
POLAND

EU 15 1/
DENVARK

50, 000
1, 000, 000
174, 907

5, 889, 659

0
0
14, 592

1, 450, 826

6, 040, 816

o

1, 826, 281

5,092

114, 349

114, 344
CONTI NUED



| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAI RY PRCDUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REMENTS

(1N KI LOGRAVB)

NOTE COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE JAN -
NUMBER COUNTRY OF ORIG N QUCTA 2001
NOTE 23 OTHER CHEESE- NSPF- LONFAT

GERMANY

UNI TED KI NGDCM
EU COUNTRI ES TOTAL 4, 250, 000 1,
ANY COUNTRY 2/

GERVANY
SLOVAK REPUBLI C

NOV
I MPORTS

43,764
328, 102

822, 692

JAN - NOV
2002 | MPORTS

361, 661
454, 462

2,642,404

251, 392

57, 242

308, 634

2001

19, 058
93, 580

226, 987

2002

118, 800
19, 002

252, 146

0

37,272

37,272

ANY COUNTRY TOTAL 14/ 0
COWDDI TY TOTAL 5, 474, 907 1,
NOTE 25 SWSS AND EMVENTHALER CHEESE W TH EYE FCRVATI
ARGENTI NA 80, 000
AUSTRALI A 500, 000
CANADA 70, 000
CZECH REPUBLI C 400, 000
HUNGARY 800, 000
| CELAND 300, 000
| SRAEL 27, 000
NORVAY 6, 883, 000 6,
SW TZERLAND 3, 630, 000 2,
EU 15 1/
AUSTRI A
BELG UM

837, 284

N
0
0
25, 409
37,000
528, 000
0
0
309, 073
627, 289

963, 893
929

2,951, 038

5,924

71, 994
21, 000
199, 300
780, 000

0

0
5,117,128
2,553, 329

478, 798
1,310

[eNeoNeNe)

20, 000
0

0

299, 381
241, 276

69, 057
0

2,414

0

40, 000
0

0

497, 863
217, 275

71,715
0
CONTI NUED



| MPORTS OF CHEESE AND OTHER DAl RY PRODUCTS, SUBJECT TO LI CENSI NG REQUI REVENTS
(1N KI LOGRAVB)

NOTE COMWCDI TY DESCRI PTI ON AND TARI FF- RATE JAN - NOV JAN - NOV NOV NOV
NUMBER COUNTRY OF ORIG N QUCTA 2001 | MPORTS 2002 | MPORTS 2001 2002
NOTE 25 SWSS AND EMMVENTHALER CHEESE W TH EYE FORVATI ON

DENVARK 2,429, 152 2,034, 338 305, 276 202, 298
FI NLAND 6, 400, 931 6, 063, 714 638, 209 421,772
FRANCE 1, 626, 489 2,452, 396 183, 610 196, 986
GERMANY 4, 488, 847 3, 451, 439 396, 637 467, 032
| RELAND 1,029, 121 1,091, 551 201, 202 191, 661
NETHERLANDS 227,221 203, 380 4,320 56, 714
SWEDEN 14, 124 37, 348 0 6, 961
UNI TED KI NGDCOM 146, 699 0 19, 766 0
EU COUNTRI ES TOTAL 21, 700, 000 17, 327, 406 15, 814,274 1,818,077 1, 615, 139

OTHER COUNTRI ES

SLOVEN A 68, 978 56, 296 0 0
URUGUAY 15, 000 0 0 0
OTHER COUNTRI ES TOTAL 85, 276 83, 978 56, 296 0 0
ANY COUNTRY 2/

CANADA 82, 750 49, 005 0 30, 571
CZECH REPUBLI C 62, 000 138, 600 8, 000 19, 300
FRANCE 35, 738 0 35, 738 0
HUNGARY 0 20, 000 0 20, 000
NEW ZEALAND 43, 430 146, 101 43, 430 0
SLOVAK REPUBLI C 98, 300 38, 600 38, 300 38, 600
SLOVEN A 141, 022 135, 968 50, 000 20, 000
URUGUAY 80, 000 55, 500 0 55, 500
ANY COUNTRY TOTAL 14/ 0 543, 240 583, 774 175, 468 183, 971
COWODI TY TOTAL 34, 475, 276 27,481, 395 25,203,019 2,554,202 2,556, 662

GRAND TOTAL CHEESE 3/ 135, 586, 786 108, 805, 231 111,721,270 13,247,781 13,110, 846



